Rlickschlagventil
Federbelastet Edelstahl 304 1
1/2" Innengewinde 16bar
DN40 Typ M304 (0080424)




TECHNISCHE DATEN

Typ

Werkstoff
Material Klappe
Material (Feder)
Material Gehduse
Material Dichtung
Anschluss
Temperaturbereich
Offnungsdruck
Arbeitsdruck
Kapazitat

Mal3

DN

M304

Edelstahl 304

Edelstahl 304

Edelstahl 304

Edelstahl 304

Viton

Innengewinde

-20°C-150°C

0,025 bar

16 bar

40,5 m*/h

11/2"

40

ABMESSUNGEN

1175 mm

REBER

Bewadsserungssysteme
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